
место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5игра 6 игра гандикап
Сумма за  

блок

Средний 

за  блок

1 Рангин Владимир Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 178 257 236 199 200 231 1301 216,8

2 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 254 213 213 192 208 214 1294 215,7

3 Иванов Василий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 219 202 235 207 176 208 1247 207,8

4 Музыка Игорь Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 190 182 202 191 212 258 1235 205,8

5 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 198 171 224 231 223 188 1235 205,8

6 Сметанин Владислав Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 217 188 175 193 236 217 1226 204,3

7 Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 181 208 176 222 188 232 1207 201,2

8 Лаптев Николай Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 181 190 184 213 218 213 1199 199,8

9 Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 156 241 202 212 204 176 1191 198,5

10 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 223 192 182 201 193 186 1177 196,2

11 Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 166 155 143 264 174 198 1100 183,3

12 Хвостов Алексей Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 182 178 171 179 179 200 1089 181,5

13 Причко Олег Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 183 178 192 154 199 179 1085 180,8

14 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 141 154 177 212 194 183 1061 176,8

15 Галкин Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 175 180 162 180 140 158 995 165,8

16 Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 178 173 164 147 144 170 976 162,7

17 Федотов Владимир Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 139 135 144 147 171 172 908 151,3

18 Сутурин Евгений Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 133 148 133 120 151 136 821 136,8

19 Спесивцев Андрей Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 115 172 139 164 114 110 814 135,7

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ КВАЛИФИКАЦИИ /ПАРНЫЙ ЗАЧЕТ/

место Ф.И. 1 игра 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5игра 6 игра
Сумма за  

блок

Сумма за  

блок

Рангин Владимир Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 178 257 236 199 200 231 1301

Музыка Игорь Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 190 182 202 191 212 258 18 1235

Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 181 208 176 222 188 232 1207

Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 254 213 213 192 208 214 1294

Сметанин Владислав Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 217 188 175 193 236 217 1226

Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 156 241 202 212 204 176 1191

Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 198 171 224 231 223 188 1235

Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 223 192 182 201 193 186 1177

Причко Олег Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 183 178 192 154 199 179 18 1103

Лаптев Николай Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 181 190 184 213 218 213 1199

Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 166 155 143 264 174 198 30 1130

Хвостов Алексей Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 182 178 171 179 179 200 1089

Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 141 154 177 212 194 183 1061

Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 178 173 164 147 144 170 976
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«ЗИМНИЙ КУБОК 7 МИЛИ 2015»  
16-18.12.2015г: отборочный тур 

19.12.2015 : финал
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